SEAL KIT DATA

Part No. I Qty. I Desc

ription




PARTS LIST

l:f:‘ !;a: Qty. Description

1 | 02654 1 | Handle Bar

2 | 02764 | 11 | Capscrew, 5/16-18 x 3/4 Hex Soc Hd

3 | 02649 3 | Handle Bar Retainer

4. | 02643 1 | Neoprene Washer

5 | 02650 1 | Handle Strut Assembly

6 | 00717 | 1 ] O-Ring, 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/6®

7 | 01604 1 | O-Ring, .097 x .755 (90 DURO)®

8 | 02926 1 | Valve Spool - Open Center CCW
02925 1 | Valve Spool - Open Center CW
02928 1 | Valve Spool - Closed Center CCW
02927 1 | valve Spool - Closed Center CW

9 | 02931 1 | On-Off Valve Cap

10 | 03279 1 | Roll Pin, 1/4 x 2 1/2

11 | 02941 1 | Trigger

12 | 03278 1 | Roll Pin, 3/16 x 1 3/8

13 | 02915 1 | Torsion Spring

14 | 02943 1 | Safety Catch

15 | 02945 1 | Valve Handle Assembly

16 { 00094 1 | Machine Screw, 1/4-20 x 1 FlL. Hd.

17 | 06830 2 | Hose Assembly

18 | 02911 1 Hose Clip

19 | 03806 1 | Sole Plate Assembly

20 | 03010 1 | Port Plug, 5/8 Tube SAE

21 00174 2 Oil Tube

22 | 02920 1 | Spacer

23 | 02916 1 { Spring

24 | 00175 4 | O-Ring, 172 x 5/8 x 1/6 ®

25 | 03814 1 | Motor Housing CCW
04633 1 Motor Housing CW

26 | 01362 1 | O-Ring, 5/16 x 7/16 x 1/16 ®

27 | 02017 1 | Oiler Plug

28 | 00955 1 | Pipe Plug, 1/8-27 NPT

29 | 04046 1 | Grinding Wheel Guard Assembly

30 | 03821 1 | Stud

31 03827 1 | Washer, 1/2

32 | 03819 1 | Knob

33 | 01714 1 | Hex Nut, 5/8-11 CCW
03273 1 Hex Nut, 5/8-11 CW

34 | 03802 1 | Outer Flange

35 | 03969 1 | Spirol Pin

36 | 03803 1 | Drive Flange 1 in.
04636 1 Drive Flange 22 mm

37 | 03810 1 | Seal Race

38 | 03811 1 Seal Carrier

39 | 03823 1 | Seal®

40 | 01262 2 | O-Ring, 1 3/4 x 17/8 x 1716 ®

41 03822 1 Seal Carrier Washer

42 | 03109 1 Bearing

43 | 03825 1 | Support Washer

44 | 00708 1 | Retainging Ring

45 | 03812 1 | Spacer Washer

46 | 03824 1 | Spacer®

47 | 00600 1 | Key

48 |1 03813 1 Motor Shaft CCW
04634 1 | Motor Shaft CW

49 | 00253 1 | O-Ring, 2 1/2 x 2 5/8 x 1/16 ®

50 | 03816 1 | Motor Housing Cap

51 01217 4 | Capscrew, 3/8-16 x 2 1/2 Hex Soc Hd

52 | 03826 4 | Bearing

53 | 03818 1 | Gear

54 | 04033 1 Idler Gear

55 00713 2 Dowel Pin, 1/4 x 1

56 | 01211 1 | O-Ring, 5/8 x 3/4 x 1/16 Q@

L 03970 1 | GPM Sticker, 10-15 GPM, 2000 PSI (NOT SHOWN)

NOTE: Use Part Name and Part Number when ordering.
©® Denotes Part in Seal Kit.



